Mushroom & Truffle Risotto (vegetarian)
Matt Storch

Mushroom - Oyster or Hen of the Woods
Ginger

Celery

Carrot

Onion

Fennel

Parsnip

Kaffir Lime
Thyme

Garlic

Arborio Rice
Butter

White Wine
Parmesan Cheese
Black Truffle
Truffle Oil

Olive Qil

Salt

Pepper

2lbs
1 small knob
2 ribs
2 each
1 each
1/2 Head
1 each
2 leaves
5 sprigs
2 cloves
1cup
2 Tablespoons
1cup
1cup
1pc
1 Tablespoon
1/4 Cup
To Taste
To Taste
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